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Women / 2 / 8 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Gugger155
Aeon

9.500 9.650 9.6509.775 38.575
1T 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Fafa Fortescue154
Aeon

9.500 9.800 9.6509.525 38.475
1T 1 5T 1T 2 

2 

Eden Lederman141
GFTG

9.450 9.450 9.6509.525 38.075
3 8 5T 1T 3 

3 

Tori Coco254
Bright Stars

9.350 9.550 9.4259.700 38.025
7T 4 2T 13 4 

4 

Charlie Sabatino172
Spartan Gymnastics

9.250 9.475 9.5009.700 37.925
11 6T 2T 8T 5 

5 

Isabella Flanagan256
Bright Stars

9.125 9.500 9.6009.600 37.825
14T 5 4 4 6 

6 

Olivia Howard216
WillMoor

9.375 9.375 9.5009.300 37.550
6 9T 14T 8T 7 

7 

Kilgannon Liliana286
Paragon

9.300 9.325 9.5009.375 37.500
9 15T 10T 8T 8 

8 

Kennedy Regina149
Action

8.850 9.675 9.4009.500 37.425
22 2 7 14T 9 

9 

Chloe Savaria208
Epic

9.275 9.475 9.5009.050 37.300
10 6T 20T 8T 10 

10 

Daisy Keller205
Epic

9.050 9.375 9.5259.300 37.250
18T 9T 14T 6T 11T

11T

Sarah Abbate296
US Gym Dev. Ctr. II

9.350 9.325 9.2009.375 37.250
7T 15T 10T 19T 11T

11T

Chandler Conway163
Rock Gymnastics

9.125 9.200 9.4509.300 37.075
14T 20 14T 12 13 

13 

Ruby Teger173
Spartan Gymnastics

9.225 9.375 9.5258.850 36.975
12 9* 26T 6T 14T

14T

Logan Boyd220
ACG

9.175 9.375 9.1759.250 36.975
13 9* 17T 22T 14T

14T

Anya Sykes260
Bright Stars

9.050 9.100 9.1759.450 36.775
18T 22T 8T 22T 16 

16 

Valentina Salgado247
HOH Parlin

9.425 9.225 9.2008.850 36.700
4 19 26T 19T 17 

17 

Delaney Gori226
ACG

9.100 9.350 9.1258.900 36.475
16 13T 25 24 18T

18T

Alliah Carvalho201
Epic

8.925 9.300 9.0009.250 36.475
20 17 17T 25T 18T

18T

Michelle Bombaj283
Paragon

8.450 9.150 9.4009.450 36.450
26T 21 8T 14T 20T

20T

Grace Nicholson168
Rock Gymnastics

9.400 8.475 9.2009.375 36.450
5 30 10T 19T 20T

20T

Masyn Purdom207
Epic

9.075 9.350 9.3258.700 36.450
17 13T 29 17 20T

20T

Nina Gerber139
GFTG

8.400 9.250 9.5759.100 36.325
28 18 19 5 23T

23T

Amanda Skouras145
GFTG

8.825 9.100 9.4009.000 36.325
23 22T 24 14T 23T

23T
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Payton Flood290
Envision

8.800 8.575 9.2509.050 35.675
24 29 20T 18 25T

25T

Lianna Rafael235
Jersey All Star

8.900 8.850 8.9009.025 35.675
21 25 23 27 25T

25T

London Stevens146
Rebound

8.700 8.700 8.7009.050 35.150
25 27 20T 29 27 

27 

Julia Cortez164
Rock Gymnastics

8.450 8.775 8.3509.325 34.900
26T 26 13 30 28 

28 

Mia Cataldi234
Jersey All Star

8.000 8.975 9.0008.850 34.825
30 24 26T 25T 29 

29 

Amelia Trombly239
Jersey All Star

8.250 8.675 8.8008.600 34.325
29 28 30 28 30 

30 
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